cable works


http://igus.eu/cf-case
http://www.igus.de/cf-case

Keep things in order with chainflex CASE S now even smaller

New smaller size of the chainflex® CASE M, especially for small cables, offering the possibility of compact storage

A Techup
® 50% less space for small cables
® 100% of the advantages of the large chainflex®
CASE M
® Smaller size means easy handling, even on the
road

. Proof

® Already in use by numerous customers

W Cost down

e Compatible with the larger chainflex® CASE M
(stackable)

e Use storage space more effectively: where one
CASE used to fit, two fit now

® |ower price for shorter cable lengths compared
to the chainflex® CASE M with a maximum filling
of 200m

@ sustainability
® Reduced material usage

o Manufactured from reusable materials

chainflex® CASE application example from the field: BSH Hausgerate GmbH
"The maintenance staff at the BSH plant in Bad Neustadt an der Saale have implemented
a real "out of the box" solution. Electrical cables no longer arrive by hank or cable drum,

but in the "chainflex CASE" shipping and storage solution. This saves costs, space and
WESICH

Easy
delivery

Easy
unreeling

| Easy
re-ordering



chainflex° CASE - simply deliver, store, unreel and re-order

Save 84% on shipping costs ... easy to process ... re-order 60% faster ... stackable to save space ... available in 1-2 days ...

The chainflex® CASE is a cardboard box that allows cable drum shipping without a pallet. Online orderi ng made easy
This means that the goods can be sent by a parcel carrier. The chainflex® CASE is not
only used for transport, but also works as a storage system for cable drums. The cable &, “““  Selecting the desired chainflex®

can be easily unreeled directly from the box. Thanks to its stackability, you can set up
flexible storage facilities. The QR code on the shipping box makes online re-ordering
easy. Al in all, this system helps you save shipping, process and storage costs.

cable in the online shop ...

With the corresponding cables,
the CASE is automatically displayed as an option
and can be added with just one click ...

chainflex® CASE allows cable drums to
be shipped in a cardboard box via parcel
carriers. Very simple and you can save up
to 84% shipping cost compared to standard
shipping on a pallet by a freight forwarder.

Remove expensive storage systems for ca-
ble drums. Unreel the cable immediately
from the chainflex® CASE. Carrying handles
and stackability allow for individual storage
spaces.

The combination of cable/CASE is
shown in the shopping cart and can be ordered ...

This system makes storage mobile and can
be used directly on construction sites, for
instance. Expensive special shelving is not
required; instead, it can be stored in standard

shelving systems. Two sizes ... can also be ordered separately ...

] . Just add the desired CASE to your order
With the QR Code on every chainflex® CASE,
you can re-order your cable online in a few
seconds. Simply use your smartphone's
scanner.

chainflex® CASE chainflex® CASE S
MAT0012614.20 MAT0012678.20




ContrOI icqglgl'lsmnﬂex CASE ContrOI icqglgl'lsmnﬂex CASE

Part No. Number of cores Max. length [m] Part No. Number of cores Max. length [m] Part No. Number of cores Max. length [m] Part No. Number of cores Max. length [m]
ey BSEmesse e Erems ey BSEmesse e Ereme
section [mm?] -ﬁ .’g section [mm?] i.ﬁ i’ﬁ section [mm?] ﬁﬁ i’ﬁ section [mm?] -ﬁ ."

CF881.10.04 (4G1.0/C 200 150 CF130.15.03.UL 3G15 200 150  CF160.UL.10.04 (4G1.0/C 150 100

CF880.05.02 2x0.5 200 200 CF881.10.05 (6G1.0C 200 150 CF130.15.04.UL 4G1.5 200 150 CF160.UL.10.05 (6G1.0C 100 -

CF880.05.03 3G0.5 200 200 CF881.10.07 (7G1.0C 150 100 CF130.15.05.UL 5G1.5 200 100 CF160.UL.10.07 (7G1.0C 100

CF880.05.04 4G0.5 200 200 CF881.10.12 (12G1.0)C 100 - CF130.156.07.UL 7G1.5 150 - CF160.UL.15.03 (3G1.5)C 150 100

CF880.05.05 5G0.5 200 200 CF881.156.02 (2x1.5)C 200 150 CF130.15.12.UL 12G1.5 100 - CF160.UL.15.04 (4G1.5)C 100 -

CF880.05.07 7G0.5 200 150 CF881.156.03 (3G1.5)C 200 150 CF130.25.03.UL 3G2.5 200 100 CF160.UL.15.05 (6G1.5)C 100 -

CF880.05.12 12G0.5 150 100 CF881.15.04 (4G1.5)C 150 100 CF130.25.04.UL 4G2.5 150 100 CF160.UL.25.03 (3G2.5)C 100 -

CF880.05.18 18G0.5 100 100 CF881.15.05 (6G1.5)C 100 100 CF130.25.07.UL 7G2.5 100 - CF160.UL.25.04 (4G2.5)C 100 =

CF880.07.02 2x0.75 200 200 CF881.15.07 (7G1.5)C 100 - CF130.40.03.UL 3G4.0 100 100 CF160.UL.25.05 (6G2.5)C 100 -

CF880.07.03 3G0.75 200 200 CF881.25.04 (4G2.5)C 100 100 CF140.02.12.UL (12x0.25)C 150 - CF5.03.18 18x0.34 100 -

CF880.07.04 4G0.75 200 200 CF881.25.05 (6G2.5)C 100 - CF140.03.05.UL (6x0.34)C 200 150 CF5.05.02 2x0.5 200 200

CF880.07.05 5G0.75 200 150 CF130.02.03.UL 3x0.25 200 200 CF140.05.03.UL (3G0.5)C 200 150 CF5.05.03 3G0.5 200 200

CF880.07.07 7G0.75 200 150 CF130.02.04.UL 4x0.25 200 200 CF140.05.05.UL (6G0.5)C 200 150 CF5.05.04 4G0.5 200 200

CF880.07.12 12G0.75 150 100 CF130.02.06.UL 6x0.25 200 200 CF140.07.03.UL (3G0.75)C 200 150 CF5.05.05 5G0.5 200 150

CF880.07.18 18G0.75 100 - CF130.02.07.UL 7x0.25 200 200 CF140.07.04.UL (4G0.75)C 200 100 CF5.05.07 7G0.5 200 150

CF880.10.02 2x1.0 200 200 CF130.02.12.UL 12x0.25 200 100 CF140.07.05.UL (6G0.75)C 200 100 CF5.05.12 12G0.5 100 -

CF880.10.03 3G1.0 200 200 CF130.02.18.UL 18x0.25 150 100 CF140.07.07.UL (7G0.75)C 150 100 CF5.05.18 18G0.5 100 -

CF880.10.04 4G1.0 200 150 CF130.02.20.UL 20x0.25 150 - CF140.07.12.UL (12G0.75)C 100 - CF5.07.03 3G0.75 200 200

CF880.10.05 5G1.0 200 150 CF130.02.25.UL 25x0.25 100 - CF140.10.02.UL (2x1.0)C 200 150 CF5.07.04 4G0.75 200 150

CF880.10.07 7G1.0 150 100 CF130.02.30.UL 30x0.25 100 - CF140.10.03.UL (8G1.0C 200 100 CF5.07.05 5G0.75 200 150

CF880.10.12 12G1.0 100 - CF130.03.02.UL 2x0.34 200 200 CF140.10.04.UL (4G1.0C 200 100 CF5.07.07 7G0.75 200 100

CF880.15.02 2x1.5 200 200 CF130.03.05.UL 5x0.34 200 200 CF140.10.05.UL (6G1.0C 150 100 CF5.07.12 12G0.75 100 -

CF880.156.03 3G1.5 200 150 CF130.05.02.UL 2x0.5 200 200 CF140.10.07.UL (7G1.0C 150 - CF5.10.03 3G1.0 200 200

CF880.156.04 4G1.5 200 150 CF130.05.03.UL 3G0.5 200 200 CF140.156.03.UL (3G1.5)C 200 100 CF5.10.04 4G1.0 200 150

CF880.15.05 5G1.5 150 100 CF130.05.04.UL 4G0.5 200 200 CF140.15.04.UL (4G1.5)C 150 100 CF5.10.05 5G1.0 200 150

CF880.15.07 7G1.5 100 100 CF130.05.05.UL 5G0.5 200 200 CF140.15.05.UL (6G1.5)C 1650 100 CF5.10.07 7G1.0 150 100

CF880.25.03 3G2.5 1650 100 CF130.05.07.UL 7G0.5 200 150 CF140.15.07.UL (7G1.5)C 100 - CF5.10.12 12G1.0 100 -

CF880.25.04 4G2.5 150 100 CF130.05.12.UL 12G0.5 150 100 CF140.25.03.UL (3G2.5)C 100 - CF5.15.08 3G1.5 200 150

CF880.25.05 5G2.5 100 100 CF130.05.18.UL 18G0.5 100 - CF140.25.04.UL (4G2.5)C 100 - CF5.15.04 4G1.5 200 150

CF881.05.03 (3G0.5)C 200 200 CF130.07.02.UL 2x0.75 200 200 CF150.UL.10.03 3G1.0 200 150 CF5.15.05 5G1.5 200 100

CF881.05.04 (4G0.5)C 200 200 CF130.07.03.UL 3G0.75 200 200 CF150.UL.10.04 4G1.0 200 100 CF5.15.07 7G1.5 150

CF881.05.05 (6G0.5)C 200 150 CF130.07.04.UL 4G0.75 200 200 CF150.UL.10.05 5G1.0 200 100 CF5.25.04 4G2.5 150 100

CF881.05.07 (7G0.5)C 200 150 CF130.07.05.UL 5G0.75 200 150 CF150.UL.10.07 7G1.0 150 - CF5.25.05 5G2.5 100 -

CF881.05.12 (12G0.5)C 150 100 CF130.07.07.UL 7G0.75 200 150 CF150.UL.15.03 3G1.5 200 100 CF6.02.04 (4x0.25)C 200 150

CF881.05.18 (18G0.5)C 100 - CF130.07.12.UL 12G0.75 100 - CF150.UL.15.04 4G1.5 200 100 CF6.03.05 (6x0.34)C 200 150

CF881.07.02 (2x0.75)C 200 200 CF130.10.02.UL 2x1.0 200 200 CF150.UL.15.05 5G1.5 150 100 CF6.05.02 (2x0.5)C 200 150

CF881.07.03 (3G0.75)C 200 150 CF130.10.03.UL 3G1.0 200 200 CF150.UL.15.07 7G1.5 100 - CF6.05.05 (6G0.5)C 200 100

CF881.07.04 (4G0.75)C 200 150 CF130.10.04.UL 4G1.0 200 150 CF150.UL.25.03 3G2.5 150 100 CF6.05.07 (7G0.5)C 150 100

CF881.07.05 (6G0.75)C 200 150 CF130.10.05.UL 5G1.0 200 150 CF150.UL.25.04 4G2.5 150 100 CF6.05.09 (9G0.5)C 100 -

CF881.07.07 (7G0.75)C 150 100 CF130.10.07.UL 7G1.0 200 100 CF150.UL.25.05 5G2.5 100 - CF6.05.12 (12G0.5)C 100

CF881.07.12 (12G0.75)C 100 - CF130.10.12.UL 12G1.0 100 - CF150.UL.25.07 7G2.5 100 - CF6.07.03 (3G0.75)C 200 150

CF881.10.02 (2x1.0)C 200 200 CF130.15.02.UL 2x1.5 200 200 CF160.UL.10.03 (3G1.0)C 150 100 CF6.07.04 (4G0.75)C 200 100

CF881.10.03 (3G1.0C 200 150 CF6.07.05 (6G0.75)C 200 100



Control ¢
int

Part No. Number of cores Max. length [m]
o e, S @
section [mm?] ﬁﬁ i’ﬁ
CF6.07.07 (7G0.75)C 150 -
CF6.10.03 (3G1.0)C 200 150
CF6.10.04 (4G1.0)C 200 100
CF6.10.05 (6G1.0)C 150 100
CF6.10.07 (7G1.0)C 100 -
CF6.15.03 (3G1.5)C 200 100
CF6.15.04 (4G1.5)C 150 100
CF6.15.05 (6G1.5)C 150 -
CF6.15.07 (7G1.5)C 100 -
CF6.25.03 (3G2.5)C 150 -
CF6.25.04 (4G2.5)C 100 -
CFSOFT1.02.03 3x0.25 200 200
CFSOFT1.02.08 8x0.25 200 150
CFSOFT1.03.04 4x0.34 200 200
CFSOFT1.05.04 4x0.5 200 150
CFSOFT2.02.03 (3x0.25)C 200 200
CFSOFT2.02.08 (8x0.25)C 200 150
CFSOFT2.03.04 (4x0.34)C 200 200
CFSOFT2.05.04 (4x0.5)C 200 150
CFSOFT2.07.04 (4G0.75)C 200 150
CF890.05.02 2x0.5 200 200
CF890.05.03 3G0.5 200 200
CF890.05.04 4G0.5 200 200
CF890.05.05 5G0.5 200 200
CF890.05.07 7G0.5 200 150
CF890.05.12 12G0.5 150 100
CF890.05.18 18G0.5 100 100
CF890.07.02 2x0.75 200 200
CF890.07.03 3G0.75 200 200
CF890.07.04 4G0.75 200 200
CF890.07.05 5G0.75 200 150
CF890.07.07 7G0.75 200 150
CF890.07.12 12G0.75 150 100
CF890.07.18 18G0.75 100 -
CF890.10.02 2x1.0 200 200
CF890.10.03 3G1.0 200 200
CF890.10.04 4G1.0 200 150
CF890.10.05 5G1.0 200 150
CF890.10.07 7G1.0 150 100
CF890.10.12 12G1.0 100 -
CF890.15.02 2x1.5 200 200

bles .

e chainflex: CASE

Part No.

CF890.156.03
CF890.15.04
CF890.15.05
CF890.15.07
CF890.25.03
CF890.25.04
CF890.25.05
CF891.05.02
CF891.05.03
CF891.05.05
CF891.05.12
CF891.05.18
CF891.07.02
CF891.07.03
CF891.07.04
CF891.07.05
CF891.07.07
CF891.07.12
CF891.10.02
CF891.10.03
CF891.10.04
CF891.10.05
CF891.10.07
CF891.10.12
CF891.15.02
CF891.15.03
CF891.15.04
CF891.15.05
CF891.15.07
CF891.25.04
CF891.25.05
CF77.UL.02.03.INI
CF77.UL.02.04.D
CF77.UL.02.056.D
CF77.UL.02.07.D
CF77.UL.02.12.D
CF77.UL.02.18.D
CF77.UL.02.25.D
CF77.UL.03.04.INI
CF77.UL.03.05.INI
CF77.UL.03.05.INLD
CF77.UL.05.04.D
CF77.UL.05.05.D

Number of cores
and conductor
nominal cross
section [mm?]

3G1.5
4G1.5
5G1.5
7G1.5
3G2.5
4G2.5
5G2.5
(2x0.5)C
(3G0.5)C
(5G0.5)C
(12G0.5)C
(18G0.5)C

(12G0.75)C
(2x1.0)C
(3G1.0C
4G1.0C
(6G1.0C
(7G1.0)C

(12G1.0C
(2x1.5)C
(3G1.5C

12x0.25

18x0.25

25x0.25
4x0.34

5x0.34

5x0.34
4G0.5
5G0.5

Max. length [m]
CASE M CASE S

T

200
200
150
100
200
150
100
200
200
200
150
100
200
200
200
200
150
100
200
200
200
200
150
100
200
200
150
100
100
100
100
200
200
200
200
200
150
100
200
200
200
200
200

150
150
100
100
100
100
100
200
200
150
100
200
150
150
150
100
200
150
150
150
100
150
150
100
100

100
200
200
200
200
100

200
200
200
200
200

Control ¢
int

Part No.

CF77.UL.05.07.D
CF77.UL.05.12.D
CF77.UL.05.18.D
CF77.UL.07.03.D
CF77.UL.07.04.D
CF77.UL.07.05.D
CF77.UL.07.07.D
CF77.UL.07.12.D
CF77.UL.10.02.D
CF77.UL.10.03.D
CF77.UL.10.04.D
CF77.UL.10.05.D
CF77.UL.10.07.D
CF77.UL.10.12.D
CF77.UL.16.03.D
CF77.UL.156.04.D
CF77.UL.156.06.D
CF77.UL.16.07.D
CF77.UL.25.03.D
CF77.UL.25.04.D
CF77.UL.25.05.D
CF77.UL.25.07.D
CF77.UL.40.04.D
CF78.UL.05.04
CF78.UL.05.05
CF78.UL.05.07
CF78.UL.05.09
CF78.UL.05.12
CF78.UL.07.03
CF78.UL.07.04
CF78.UL.07.05
CF78.UL.07.07
CF78.UL.10.03
CF78.UL.10.04
CF78.UL.10.05
CF78.UL.10.07
CF78.UL.156.03
CF78.UL.15.04
CF78.UL.15.05
CF78.UL.156.07
CF78.UL.25.03
CF78.UL.25.04
CF78.UL.25.05

Number of cores
and conductor
nominal cross
section [mm?]

7G0.5
12G0.5
18G0.5
3G0.75
4G0.75
5G0.75
7G0.75
12G0.75
2x1.0
3G1.0
4G1.0
5G1.0
7G1.0
12G1.0
3G1.5
4G1.5
5G1.5
7G1.5
3G2.5
4G2.5
5G2.5
7G2.5
4G4.0
(4G0.5)C
(6G0.5)C
(7G0.5)C
(

l:glgl‘lsf:linflex@ CASE

Max. length [m]
CASE M CASE S

W

200
150
100
200
200
200
200
100
200
200
200
200
200
100
200
200
200
150
200
150
150
100
100
200
200
150
100
100
200
200
150
150
200
200
150
100
150
150
150
100
150
100
100

150
100
200
150
150
100

200
200
150
150
100

150
150
150
100
100
100
100

150
150
100

150
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100

100

Part No.

CF2.01.04
CF2.01.08
CF2.01.12
CF2.01.18
CF2.01.24
CF2.02.04
CF2.02.08
CF2.02.18
CF9.02.02
CF9.02.03.INI
CF9.02.06
CF9.02.07
CF9.02.08
CF9.02.12
CF9.02.18
CF9.02.20
CF9.02.25
CF9.03.04.INI
CF9.03.05.INI
CF9.03.06
CF9.03.08
CF9.08.16.07.03.INI
CF9.05.02
CF9.05.03
CF9.05.04
CF9.05.05
CF9.05.07
CF9.05.12
CF9.05.18
CF9.05.25
CF9.07.04
CF9.07.05
CF9.07.07
CF9.07.12
CF9.10.03
CF9.10.04
CF9.10.05
CF9.10.12
CF9.15.02
CF9.15.04
CF9.15.05
CF9.15.07
CF9.25.04

Number of cores
and conductor
nominal cross
section [mm?]

Max. length [m]
CASE M CASE S

w W

(4x0.14)C 200 200
(8x0.14)C 200 150
(12x0.14)C 150 100
(18x0.14)C 150 -
(24x0.14)C 100 -
(4x0.25)C 200 150
(8x0.25)C 200 150
(18x0.25)C 100 -

2x0.25 200 200
3x0.25 200 200
6x0.25 200 200
7x0.25 200 200
8x0.25 200 200
12x0.25 200 150
18x0.25 150 100
20x0.25 150 100
25x0.25 100 -
4x0.34 200 200
5%0.34 200 200
6x0.34 200 200
8x0.34 200 150
16x0.34+3x0.75 100 -
2x0.5 200 200
3x0.5 200 200
405 200 200
5x0.5 200 200
7x0.5 200 150
12x0.5 150 100
18x0.5 100 -
25x0.5 100 -
4G0.75 200 200
5G0.75 200 200
7G0.75 200 150
12G0.75 100 -
3G1.0 200 200
4G1.0 200 200
5G1.0 200 150
12G1.0 100 -
2x1.5 200 200
4G15 200 150
5G1.5 200 150
7G1.5 150 100
4G2.5 150 100



Control iceﬂglgl%nﬂex CASE Data cabl%e chainflex” CASE

Part No. Number of cores Max. length [m] Part No. Number of cores Max. length [m] Part No. Number of cores Max. length [m] Part No. Number of cores Max. length [m]
e i e i
section [mm?] ﬁﬁ i’ﬁ section [mm?] ] ﬂ ] ﬂ section [mm?] ﬁﬁ i’ﬁ section [mm?] ﬁﬁ i’ﬁ
CF9.25.05 5G2.5 150 100 CF9.UL.05.12 12x0.5 150 CF98.05.04 4x0.5 200 200 CF240.PUR.01.07 (7x0.14)C 200 200
CF9.25.07 7G2.5 100 - CF9.UL.05.18 18x0.5 100 - CF99.01.02 (2x0.14)C 200 200 CF240.PUR.01.08 (8x0.14)C 200 150
CF9.40.04 4G4.0 100 - CF9.UL.07.05 5G0.75 200 150 CF99.01.04 (4x0.14)C 200 200 CF240.PUR.01.14 (14x0.14)C 200 150
CFO.UL.07.07 7G0.75 200 100 CF99.01.04 (4x0.14)C 200 200  CF240.PUR01.18 (18x0.14)C 200 150
CF10.01.12 (12x0.14)C 200 150 CF9.UL.07.12 12G0.75 100 - CF99.01.08 (8x0.14)C 200 150 CF240.PUR.01.25 (25x0.14)C 150 100
CF10.01.18 (18x0.14)C 150 100 CF9.UL.10.03 3G1.0 200 150 CF99.02.04 (4x0.25)C 200 150 CF240.PUR.02.03 (3x0.25)C 200 200
CF10.02.04 (4x0.25)C 200 200 CF9.UL.10.04 4G1.0 200 150 CF99.03.08 (8x0.34)C 200 100 CF240.PUR.02.04 (4x0.25)C 200 200
CF10.02.08 (8x0.25)C 200 150 CF9.UL.10.12 12G1.0 100 - CF240.PUR.02.05 (6x0.25)C 200 200
CF10.02.12 (12x0.25)C 150 100 CF9.UL.15.04 4G1.5 200 100 CF8821.01.02 (2x0.14)C 200 200 CF240.PUR.02.07 (7x0.25)C 200 150
CF10.02.25 (25x0.25)C 100 - CF9.UL.15.05 5G1.5 200 100 CF8821.01.03 (3x0.14)C 200 200 CF240.PUR.02.08 (8x0.25)C 200 150
CF10.08.05.INI (6x0.34)C 200 150 CF9.UL.15.07 7G1.5 150 - CF8821.01.04 (4x0.14)C 200 200 CF240.PUR.02.14 (14x0.25)C 200 150
CF10.05.04 (4x0.5)C 200 150 CF9.UL.25.04 4G2.5 100 - CF8821.01.05 (6x0.14)C 200 200 CF240.PUR.02.18 (18x0.25)C 200 100
CF10.05.05 (5x0.5)C 200 150 CF9.UL.25.05 5G2.5 100 - CF8821.01.07 (7x0.14)C 200 200 CF240.PUR.02.25 (25x0.25)C 150 -
CF10.05.07 (7x0.5)C 200 100 CF9.UL.40.04 4G4.0 100 - CF8821.02.02 (2x0.25)C 200 200 CF240.PUR.03.03 (8x0.34)C 200 200
CF10.05.12 (12x0.5)C 100 - CF10.UL.02.04 (4x0.25)C 200 150 CF8821.02.03 (8x0.25)C 200 200 CF240.PUR.03.04 (4x0.34)C 200 200
CF10.07.04 (4G0.75)C 200 150 CF10.UL.02.08 (8x0.25)C 200 100 CF8821.02.04 (4x0.25)C 200 200 CF240.PUR.03.05 (6x0.34)C 200 200
CF10.07.05 (6G0.75)C 200 150 CF10.UL.02.12 (12x0.25)C 150 - CF8821.02.05 (6x0.25)C 200 200 CF240.PUR.03.07 (7x0.34)C 200 200
CF10.07.07 (7G0.75)C 150 100 CF10.UL.02.25 (25x0.25)C 100 - CF8821.02.07 (7x0.25)C 200 150 CF240.PUR.03.14 (14x0.34)C 150 150
CF10.07.12 (12G0.75)C 100 - CF10.UL.05.04 (4x0.5)C 200 100 CF240.01.03 (3x0.14)C 200 200  CF240.PUR.03.18 (18x0.34)C 150 100
CF10.10.02 (2x1.0)C 200 150 CF10.UL.05.05 (6x0.5)C 200 100 CF240.01.04 (4x0.14)C 200 200 CF211.02.01.02 (2x0.25)C 200 200
CF10.10.03 (3G1.0)C 200 150  CF10.UL.05.12 (12x0.5)C 100 - CF240.01.05 (5x0.14)C 200 200 CF211.02.02.02 (2x(2x0.25))C 200 200
CF10.10.04 (4G1.0C 200 150 CF10.UL.07.04 (4G0.75)C 200 100 CF240.01.07 (7x0.14)C 200 200 CF211.02.03.02 (3x(2x0.25))C 200 150
CF10.10.05 (6G1.0C 200 100 CF10.UL.07.05 (6G0.75)C 200 100 CF240.01.14 (14x0.14)C 200 150 CF211.02.04.02 (4x(2x0.25))C 200 150
CF10.10.07 (7G1.0C 150 100 CF10.UL.07.07 (7G0.75)C 150 - CF240.01.18 (18x0.14)C 200 150 CF211.02.05.02 (5x(2x0.25))C 200 100
CF10.15.04 (4G1.5)C 150 100 CF10.UL.07.12 (12G0.75)C 100 - CF240.01.24 (24x0.14)C 200 100 CF211.02.06.02 (6x(2x0.25))C 200 100
CF10.15.05 (5G1.5)C 150 100 CF10.UL.10.02 (2x1.0C 200 100 CF240.02.03 (8x0.25)C 200 200 CF211.02.08.02 (8x(2x0.25))C 150 -
CF10.15.07 (7G1.5)C 100 - CF10.UL.10.03 (8G1.0C 200 100 CF240.02.04 (4x0.25)C 200 200 CF211.02.10.02 (10x(2x0.25))C 100 -
CF10.25.04 (4G2.5)C 100 - CF10.UL.10.04 (4G1.0C 200 100 CF240.02.05 (5x0.25)C 200 200 CF211.02.14.02 (14x(2x0.25))C 100 -
CF9.UL.02.02 2x0.25 200 200 CF10.UL.10.05 (5G1.0C 200 - CF240.02.07 (7x0.25)C 200 200 CF211.03.03.02 (B8x(2x0.34))C 200 150
CF9.UL.02.03.INI 3x0.25 200 200 CF10.UL.10.07 (7G1.0C 100 - CF240.02.08 (8x0.25)C 200 150 CF211.03.08.02 (8x(2x0.34))C 100 -
CF9.UL.02.04 4x0.25 200 200 CF10.UL.15.04 (4G1.5)C 100 - CF240.02.14 (14x0.25)C 200 150 CF211.05.01.02 (2x0.5)C 200 200
CF9.UL.02.06 6x0.25 200 200 CF10.UL.15.05 (6G1.5)C 150 - CF240.02.18 (18x0.25)C 200 100 CF211.05.02.02 (2x(2x0.5))C 200 100
CF9.UL.02.08 8x0.25 200 150 CF10.UL.15.07 (7G1.5)C 100 - CF240.02.24 (24x0.25)C 150 100 CF211.05.03.02 (B8x(2x0.5))C 200 100
CF9.UL.02.12 12x0.25 200 100 CF10.UL.25.04 (4G2.5)C 100 - CF240.03.02 (2x0.34)C 200 200 CF211.05.04.02 (4x(2x0.5))C 150 100
CF9.UL.03.04.INI 4x0.34 200 200 CF98.01.02 2x0.14 200 200 CF240.03.08 (38x0.34)C 200 200 CF211.05.05.02 (5x(2x0.5))C 150 -
CF9.UL.03.05.INI 5x0.34 200 200 CF98.01.03 3x0.14 200 200 CF240.03.04 (4x0.34)C 200 200 CF211.05.06.02 (6x(2x0.5))C 100 -
CF9.UL.03.06 6x0.34 200 200 CF98.01.04 4x0.14 200 200 CF240.03.05 (5x0.34)C 200 200 CF211.05.08.02 (8x(2x0.5))C 100 -
CF9.UL.03.08 8x0.34 200 150 CF98.01.08 8x0.14 200 200 CF240.03.07 (7x0.34)C 200 150 CF211.PUR.02.01.02 (2x0.25)C 200 200
CF9.UL.05.02 2x0.5 200 200 CF98.02.03.INI 3x0.25 200 200 CF240.03.10 (10x0.34)C 200 150 CF211.PUR.02.02.02 (2x(2x0.25))C 200 200
CF9.UL.05.03 3x0.5 200 200 CF98.02.04 4x0.25 200 200 CF240.03.14 (14x0.34)C 200 150 CF211.PUR.02.03.02 (3x(2x0.25))C 200 150
CF9.UL.05.04 4x0.5 200 150 CF98.02.07 7x0.25 200 150 CF240.03.18 (18x0.34)C 150 100 CF211.PUR.02.04.02 (4x(2x0.25))C 200 150
CF9.UL.05.05 5x0.5 200 150 CF98.02.08 8x0.25 200 150 CF240.03.24 (24x0.34)C 100 100 CF211.PUR.02.05.02 (5x(2x0.25))C 200 100
CF9.UL.05.07 7x0.5 200 100 CF98.03.04.INI 4x0.34 200 200 CF240.PUR.01.04 (4x0.14)C 200 200 CF211.PUR.02.06.02 (6x(2x0.25))C 200 100
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Data cabI%s and bugA%Ebles

in the chainflex

Bus cables and fibre gptic cables

in the chain fex

Part No. Number of cores Max. length [m]  Part No. Number of cores Max. length [m] Part No. Number of cores Max. length [m]  Part No. Number of cores Max. length [m]
nominalcross | CASEM onsEs nomialcross | CAEM oasEs nominalcross  CASEM onsEs nomialcross | CASEM oasEs
section [mm?] ﬁﬁ i’ﬁ section [mm?] ﬁﬁ i’g section [mm?] ﬁﬁ i’ﬁ section [mm?] ﬁﬁ i’ﬁ
CF211.PUR.02.08.02 (8x(2x0.25))C 150 - CF299.01.02 (2x0.14)C 200 200 CFBUS.PUR.001 (2x0.25)C 200 100  CFLG88.2.62.5/125 2x62.5/125 200 150
CF211.PUR.02.10.02 (10x(2x0.25)C 100 - CF299.01.04 (4x0.14)C 200 200 CFBUS.PUR.020 (4x0.25)C 200 150  CFLG2LBPUR50/125 2x50/125 200 100
CF211.PUR.03.03.02 (3x(2x0.34))C 200 150  CF299.01.08 (8x0.14)C 200 100 CFBUS.PUR.021 2x0.5)C 150 100  CFLG2LBPURG25/125 2x62.5/125 200 100
CF299.02.04 (4x0.25)C 200 150 CFBUS.PUR.022 (4x0.5)C 200 100  CFLGALBPUR625/125 4x62.5/125 200 100
CF211.PUR.03.08.02 (8x(2x0.34))C 100 - CF299.02.07 (7x0.25)C 200 100 CFBUS.PUR.035 (3x0.5)C 200 150  CFLG6LBPURS50/125 6x50/125 100 -
CF211.PUR.05.01.02 (2x0.5)C 200 200 CFBUS.PUR.040 (4%0.25)C 200 200 CAGOLBPURG25/125 6x62.5/125 100 -
CF211.PUR.05.02.02 (2x(2x0.5))C 200 100  CFKoax1.01 1xHF75-0.3/1.6 200 200 CFBUS.PUR.042 (2x0.15)C 200 200 CFLG.6LB.PUR.9/125 6x9/125 100 -
CF211.PUR.05.03.02 (3x(2x0.5)C 200 100  CFKoax1.05 5xHF75-0.3/1.6 150 100 CFBUS.PUR.045 (4x(2x0.15))C 150 150  CFLG.2LB.200/230 2x200/230 200 100
CF211.PUR.05.04.02 (4x(2x0.5)C 150 100  CFKoax2.01 1xHF50-0.9/2.95 200 200 CFBUS.PUR.049 (4x(2x0.15))C 150 150  CFLG.2LB.50/125 2x50/125 200 100
CF211.PUR.05.05.02 (5x(2x0.5))C 150 - CFKoax3.01 1xHF50-0.3/0.84 200 200 CFBUS.PUR.050 4x(2x0.20)C 200 100 CFLG.2LB.62.5/125 2x62.5/125 200 100
CF211.PUR.05.06.02 (6x(2x0.5)C 100 - CFBUS.PUR.052 (4x2x015C)C 200 100  CFLG.4LB.50/125 4x50/125 200 100
CF211.PUR.05.08.02 (8x(2x0.5)C 100 - CFBUS.LB.001 (2x0.25)C 200 100 CFBUS.PUR.056 Ex@015C+2038C 200 100  CFLG.4LB.62.5/125 4x62.5/125 200 100
CF11.01.04.02 (4x(2x0.14))C 200 150  CFBUS.LB.020 (4x0.25)C 200 200 CFBUS.PUR.060 (4x0.38)C 200 150  CFLG.6LB.50/125 6x50/125 100 -
CF11.01.18.02 (18x(2x0.14)C 100 - CFBUS.LB.021 (2x0.5)C 200 150 (OXXANG28) CFLG.6LB.62.5/125 6x62.5/125 100 -
CFBUS.PUR.068 200 150
CF11.02.01.02 (2x0.25)C 200 200 CFBUS.LB.022 (4x0.5)C 200 150 +2X(2XANG28)CIC CFLG.12E.9/125.TC 12x9/125 150 100
CF11.02.02.02 (2x(2x0.25))C 200 200  CFBUS.LB.040 (4x0.25)C 200 150 CFBUS.PURHO01.049  (4x2x0.15)C+4x15C 200 - CFLG.12G.50/125.TC 12x50/125 150 100
CF11.02.03.02 (3x(2x0.25))C 200 150  CFBUS.LB.045 (4x(2x0.15))C 200 100 CFBUS.PURHO1.060  ((4x0.38)C+4x1.5C 150 - CFLG.12G.62.5/125TC 12x62.5/125 150 100
CF11.02.04.02 (4x(2x0.25))C 200 100  CFBUS.LB.049 (4x(2x0.15))C 200 100 CFBUS.001 (2x0.25)C 100 100  CFLG.6G.50/125.TC 6x50/125 150 100
CF11.02.05.02 (5x(2x0.25))C 200 100  CFBUS.LB.060 (4x0.38)C 200 150 CFBUS.002 (2X0.25)C+4x1.5 100 - CFLG.6G.62.5/125.TC 6x62.5/125 150 100
CF11.02.06.02 (6x(2x0.25))C 150 100  CF888.001 (2x0.25)C 200 150 CFBUS.003 (2x0.25)C+3G0.75 200 -
CF11.02.10.02 (10x(2x0.25)C 100 - CF888.021 (2x0.5)C 200 100 CFBUS.010 (3x(2x0.25))C 100 100 oo oo Bx(2x0.14)C 000 100
CF11.03.08.02 (8x(2x0.34))C 100 - CF888.045 (4x(2x0.14))C 200 150 CFBUS.011 (B3x(2x0.25)+(3G1.0)C 100 - +(4x0.14)+(2x0.5))C
CF11.05.04.02 (4x(2x0.5)C 150 100  CF888.060 (4x0.34)C 200 150 CFBUS.020 (4x0.25)C 200 200 (BX2X0.14CHAx0.14)
CF884.006 200 100
CF11.05.06.02 (6x(2x0.5))C 100 - CFBUS.PVC.001 (2x0.25)C 200 100 CFBUS.021 (2x0.5)C 200 150 +4x0.22)+(2x0.9)C
CF11.07.03.02 (3x(2x0.75))C 150 - CFBUS.PVC.020 (4%0.25)C 200 150 CFBUS.022 (4x0.5)C 200 150  CF884.009 (4x(2x0.25)+2x0.5)C 200 150
CF11.10.04.02 (4x(@2x1.0)C 100 - CFBUS.PVC.021 (2x0.5)C 200 100 CFBUS.030 (ANGACHXANG2C 150 150  CF884.011 (4x(2x0.34)+4x0.5)C 150 100
CF112.02.02.02 (2x(2x0.25)C)C 150 100  CFBUS.PVC.022 (4x0.5)C 200 100 CFBUS.031 (ANGIECHXANGISC 150 - CF884.015 (4x(@x0.14)+4x0.5)C 200 100
CF112.02.03.02 (3x(2x0.25)C)C 150 100  CFBUS.PVC.035 (3x0.5)C 200 150 CFBUS.035 (BXAWG20)C 100 100  CF884.022 (2x0.251+5x0.5C 200 150
CF112.02.04.02 (4x(2x0.25)C)C 100 - CFBUS.PVC.040 (4x0.25)C 200 200 CFBUS.040 (4x0.25)C 100 150  CF884.028 ©@x2x0.15+2x038)C 200 150
CF112.02.05.02 (5x(2x0.25)C)C 100 - CFBUS.PVC.045 (4x(2x0.15))C 200 150 CFBUS.045 (4x(2x0.15))C 200 100 o Bx(2x0.14)C 200 100
CF112.05.02.02 (2x(2x0.5)C)C 100 - CFBUS.PVC.049 (4x(2x0.15))C 200 150 CFBUS.049 (4x(2x0.15))C 200 100 +(4x0.14)+(2x0.5))C
CF112.05.04.02 (4x(2x0.5)C)C 100 - CFBUS.PVC.050 4x(2x0.20)C 150 100 CFBUS.050 (4x(2x0.15)C)C 200 - CFo11.002 (3x(2x0.14) 150 100
CF12.02.04.02 (4x(2x0.25)C)C 100 - CFBUS.PVC.052 (4x(2x0.15)C)C 150 100 CFBUS.052 (4x(2x0.15)C)C 200 - C+2x(0.5)C)C
CF298.01.02 2x0.14 200 200 (@x(2x0.15)C CFBUS.055 2A2X015C+2x034C 200 150 ©@x(2x(@x0.14))
CFBUS.PVC.056 200 100 CF211.004 150 100
CF298.01.04 4x0.14 200 200 +2x0.38)C CFBUS.060 (4x0.38)C 200 150 +4x0.14)C+(4x0.5))C
CF298.01.08 8x0.14 200 150  CFBUS.PVC.060 (4x0.38)C 200 150 CFBUS.065 (PANGBHXANG20C 150 200 B@0.14CHw018
CF298.02.03 3x0.25 200 200 oo e (2X(2XAWG28) 200 150 CFBUS.066 (OXANG2AH2XANG20C 100 200 +{4x0.25}+(2x0.5))C
CF298.02.04 4x0.25 200 200 +2X(2XAWG28)C)C CFBUS.070 UXANG2BC 100 100 CFR11.009 (4x(2x0.25)+2x0.5C 200 150
CF298.02.07 7x0.25 200 150  CF898.001 (2x0.25)C 200 150 HOANGIRHIANC2EC CF211.010 (4x(2x0.25)+2x1.0)C 200 100
CF298.02.08 8x0.25 200 150  CF898.021 (2x0.5)C 200 100 CF211.011 (4x(2x0.34)+4x0.5)C 200 100
CF298.03.04 4x0.34 200 200  CF898.045 (4x(2x0.14)C 200 150 CFLK.L1.01 1x980/1000 200 200  CF211.014 (4x(2x0.25)C+@2x0.5)C 150 -
CF298.03.07 7x0.34 200 150  CF898.060 (4x0.34)C 200 150 CFLK.L1.02 2x980/1000 200 150  CF211.015 (4x(2x0.14)+4x0.5)C 200 100
CF298.05.04 4x0.5 200 200  CF898.061.FC (4x0.34)C 200 150 CFLG88.2.50/125 2x50/125 200 150  CF211.016 (3x(2x0.25)C)C 200 100
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Measurin sxste
in the ch

ain

Part No.

CF211.017

CF211.018

Measuring system cables

CF211.019

CF211.022
CF211.024
CF211.027
CF211.028
CF211.032
CF211.033
CF211.036
CF211.037
CF211.038
CF211.039

CF894.001

CF894.006

CF894.009
CF894.011
CF894.015
CF894.022
CF894.028

CF111.001.D
CF111.002.D

CF111.004.D

CF111.006.D

CF111.009.D
CF111.010.D
CF111.011.D
CF111.014.D
CF111.015.D

CF111.020.D

CF111.021.D

CF111.022.D
CF111.024.D

14

Number of cores
and conductor
nominal cross
section [mm?]

(4x(2x0.14)
+(4x0.14)C+4x1.0)C

(2X(2x0.25)+2x0.5)C

(3x(2x0.25)C
+(3x0.25)+2x1.0)C
((2x0.25)+5x0.5)C
((4x0.14)+2x(2x0.34))C
(5x(2x0.14)+2x0.5)C
(2x(2x0.15)+(2x0.38))C
3%(2x0.14)C+(3x0.14)C
4x(2x0.14)C+2x(1.0)C
(5x(2x0.25))C
(6x(2x0.25))C
(8x(2x0.14)+(2x0.34))C
(4x(2x0.14)C+2x(0.5)C)C
(Bx(2x0.14)C
+(4x0.14)+(2x0.5))C
(Bx(2x0.14)C+(4x0.14)
+(4x0.22)+(2x0.5))C
(4x(2x0.25)+2x0.5)C
(4x(2x0.34)+4x0.5)C
(4x(2x0.14)+4x0.5)C
((2x0.25)+5x0.5)C
(2x(2x0.15)+(2x0.38))C
(8x(2x0.14)C
+(4x0.14)+(2x0.5))C
(3x@x0.14)C+2x(0.5)C)C
(2x(2x(2x0.14))
+(4x0.14)C+(4x0.5))C
(Bx(2x0.14)C+(4x0.14)
+(4x0.25)+(2x0.5))C
(4x(2x0.25)+2x0.5)C
(4x(2x0.25)+2x1.0)C
(4x(2x0.34)+4x0.5)C
(4x(2x0.25)C+(2x0.5))C
(4x(2x0.14)+4x0.5)C
(Bx(2x0.14)
+2X(4x0.14)+(2x0.5))C
((4x0.25)
+3x(2x0.25+2x0.5))C
((2x0.25)+5x0.5)C
((4x0.14)+2x(2x0.34))C

150

200

150

200
200
200
200
200
150
200
200
200
150

200

200

200
150
200
200
200

200

150

150

150

200
200
200
150
200

200

150

200
200

Max. length [m]
CASE M CASE S

100

200

100

150
150
150
150
150
100
150
100
150
100

100

100

150
100
100
150
150

100

100

100

150
100
100
100

100

100

150
150

i CRBES

Part No.

CF111.026.D

CF111.027.D
CF111.028.D
CF111.032.D

CF111.040.D

CF113.001.D

CF113.002.D
CF113.003.D

CF113.004.D

CF113.005.D

CF113.006.D

CF113.007.D
CF113.008.D
CF113.009.D
CF113.010.D
CF113.011.D
CF113.013.D
CF113.014.D
CF113.0156.D
CF113.016.D

CF113.017.D

CF113.018.D

CF113.019.D

CF113.022.D
CF113.025.D
CF113.027.D
CF113.028.D

CF113.029.D

CF113.031.D
CF113.032.D
CF113.033.D
CF113.036.D
CF113.037.D
CF113.038.D

Number of cores
and conductor
nominal cross
section [mm?]

(6x(2x0.25)
+(2x0.34)C+(2x0.5)C

(5x(2x0.14)+2x0.5)C
(2x(2x0.15)+(2x0.38))C
3x(2x0.14)C+(3x0.14)C

Bx(@x0.14)
+H2X014+20.3412x1.5C
(Bx(2x0.14)C
+(4x0.14)+(2x0.5))C
(Bx(2x0.14)C+2x(0.5)C)C
(3x(2x0.14)+2x1.0)C

(2x(2x(2x0.14))
+(4x0.14)C+(4x0.5))C

(4x(2x0.14)+4x0.5)C

(3x(2x0.14)C+(4x0.14)
+(4x0.25)+(2x0.5))C

(4x0.34)C
(3x(2x0.25))C
(4x(2x0.25)+2x0.5)C
(4x(2x0.25)+2x1.0)C
(4x(2x0.34)+4x0.5)C
(3x(2x0.14)C+2x0.5)C
(4x(2x0.25)C+(2x0.5))C
(4x(2x0.14)+4x0.5)C
(3x(2x0.25)C)C
(4x(2x0.14)
+(4x0.14)C+4x1.0)C
(2x(2x0.25)+2x0.5)C

(8x(2x0.25)C
+(3x0.25)+2x1.0)C

((2x0.25)+5x0.5)C
(3x(2x0.14)C+2x0.5)C)C
(5x(2x0.14)+2x0.5)C
(2x(2x0.20)+(2x0.38))C

(5x(2x0.25)C
+(2x0.25+2x0.5))C

(2x(2x0.25)C+2x1.0)C
3x(2x0.14)C+(3x0.14)C
4x(2x0.14)C+2x(1.0)C
(5x(2x0.25))C
(6x(2x0.25))C
(3x(2x0.14)+(2x0.34))C

150

200
200
200

200

150

100
200

100

150

100

200
200
150
150
100
150
100
150
150

100

200

100

200
100
200
200

100

150
150
100
150
150
200

Max. length [m]
CASE M CASE S

T

150
150
100

100

100

100
150

100

200
150
100
100
100
100

100
100

100

200

100

150
100
100
150

100
100
100
100
100
100

Measurement s

i

Max. length [m]
CASE M CASE S

W

Part No.

CF113.040.D

CF11.001.D

CF11.002.D
CF11.003.D

CF11.004.D

CF11.005.D

CF11.006.D

CF11.007.D
CF11.008.D
CF11.009.D
CF11.010.D
CF11.011.D

CF11.012.D0

CF11.013.D
CF11.014.D
CF11.015.D
CF11.016.D

CF11.017.D

CF11.018.D

CF11.019.D

CF11.021.D

CF11.022.D
CF11.025.D
CF11.027.D
CF11.028.D
CF11.031.D
CF11.032.D
CF11.033.D

CF11.034.D

in the chai

Number of cores
and conductor
nominal cross
section [mm?]

B4x0.14)
+H2X0.14+203442x1 5C

(Bx(2x0.14)
C+(4x0.14)+(2x0.5))C
(Bx(2x0.14)C+2x(0.5)C)C
(Bx(2x0.14)+2x1.0)C
(2x(2x(2x0.14))
+(4x0.14)C+(4x0.5))C
(4x(2x0.14)+4x0.5)C
(3x(2x0.14)C+(4x0.14)
+(4x0.25)+(2x0.5))C
(4x0.34)C
(3x(2x0.25))C
(4x(2x0.25)+2x0.5)C
(4x(2x0.25)+2x1.0)C

(4x(2x0.34)+4x0.5)C
(Bx(2x0.14)C+(3x0.14)
C
+(4x0.14)
+(2x0.14+2x0.5))C
(3x(2x0.14)C+2x0.5)C

(4x(2x0.25)C+(2x0.5))C
(4x(2x0.14)+4x0.5)C
(8x(2x0.25)C)C
(4x(2x0.14)
+(4x0.14)C+4x1.0)C
(2x(2x0.25)+2x0.5)C
(8x(2x0.25)C
+(3x0.25)+2x1.0)C
((4x0.25)
+3x(2x0.25+2x0.5))C
((2x0.25)+5x0.5)C
(3x(2x0.14)C+2x0.5)C)C
(5x(2x0.14)+2x0.5)C
(2x(2x0.20)+(2x0.38))C
(2x(2x0.25)C+2x1.0)C
3x(2x0.14)C+(3x0.14)C
4x(2x0.14)C+2x(1.0)C

3x(2x0.14)C+4x0.14)C
+2X(2x0.5)C

150

150

150
200

100

150

100

200
200
150
150
100

100

150
100
200
150

100

200

100

100

200
150
200
200
150
150
100

100

st
le

100

100

100
150

100

200
150
100
100
100

100

100
100

100

200

100

100

150
100
100
150
100
150
100

Part No.

CF11.085.D
CF11.038.D

CF11.040.D

em Sgnd servo cables

Number of cores
and conductor
nominal cross
section [mm?]

@x2025C+2x@05)C 100
(Bx(2x0.14)+(2x0.34)C 200

Bx0.14)

HP0I4203245C 0

Max. length [m]
CASE M CASE S

W

150

100

Servo cables

CF887.07.05.02.01
CF887.10.07.02.02
CF887.156.15.02.01
CF210.UL.15.15.02.01
CF21.07.03.02.02.UL
CF21.07.05.02.01.UL
CF21.15.15.02.01.UL
CF897.15.15.02.01
CF270.UL07.03.02.02.D
CF270.UL.10.07.02.02.D
CF270.UL.16.16,02.01.D
CF27.07.03.02.02.D
CF27.07.05.02.01.D
CF27.15.05.04.D
CF27.156.15.02.01.D
CF29.16.15.02.01.D

(4G0.75+(2x0.5C)C 150
(4G1.0+2x2x0.750)C 100
(4G15+2x1.50C 100
(4G15+2x1.50C 100
(4G0.75+2x(2x0.34)0)C 100
(4G0.75+(2x0.50)C 100
(4G15+2x1.50C 100
(4G15+2x1.50C 100
(4G0.75+2x(2x0.34)C)C 100
(4G1.0+2x2x0.75)C)C 100
(4G15+2x1.50C 100
(4G0.75+2x(2x0.34C)C 100
(4G0.75+(2x0.50)C 100
(4G1.5+4x0.50C 100
(4G1.5+2x1.50C 100
(4G15+2x1.50C 100

C)
C)

100

Hybrid Servo cables

(4G0.75+(2x0.34)C
CF220.ULH100.07.04 HRXAWG22)C)C 100
(4G1.0+(2x0.75)C
CF220.UL.H101.10.04 HOXAWG22)C)C 100
CF280. (4G0.75+@x0.34C
UL.H100.07.04.D +(2XAWG22)C)C
CF280. (4G1.0+(2x0.75)C 100
ULH101.10.04.D +(2XAWG22)C)C
CFP280ULH203.1504D  (4G1.5+3x1.0C)C 100
CF280. (4G0.34+(2x0.34C
UL.H300.03.04.D +AXAWG26)C)C
CF280. (4G0.75+(2x0.5)C 100
ULH301.07.04.D +HAXAWG26)C)C
CF280. (4G1.5+(2x1.5)C 100
ULH304.15.04.D +AXAWG26)C)C
Motor cables
CF885.15.04 4G1.5 200
CF885.25.04 4G2.5 150
CF885.40.04 4G4.0 100

15

100

150
100



Motor alnoLsQ amf‘gxccq\lg,ses Torsion cap S & exeé'Ars[Eat'C hoses

Part No. Number of cores Max. length [m] Part No. Number of cores Max. length [m] Part No. Number of cores Max. length [m]
nominalcross | CMSEM casES nominal cross  CMSEM oasES nominalcross | CUSEM oasEs
section [mm?] ﬁﬁ i’ﬁ section [mm?] ﬁﬁ i’ﬁ section [mm?] ﬁﬁ i’ﬁ
CF886.15.04 (4G1.5)C 150 100  CF885.100.01 1x10 150 100 CFROBOT2.07.07.C (7G0.75)C 150 100
CF886.25.04 (4G2.5)C 100 - CF885.160.01 1x16 100 - CFROBOT3.02.03.02 (3x(2x0.25))C 150 100
CF886.40.04 (4G4.0)C 100 - CF885.PE.25.01 1G2.5 200 200 CFROBOT3.02.04.02 (4x(2x0.25))C 150 -
CF210.UL.05.04 (4G0.5)C 200 150  CF885.PE.40.01 1G4.0 200 150 CFROBOT3.02.06.02 (6x(2x0.25))C 100 -
CF885.PE.60.01 1G6.0 200 150 CFROBOTS.05.05.02 (5x(2x0.5))C 100 -
CF210.UL.15.04 (4G1.5)C 150 100  CF885.PE.100.01 1G10 150 100 CFROBOTA.001 (3x(2x0.14)C 150 .
CF210.UL.25.04 (4G2.5)C 100 - CF885.PE.160.01 1G16 100 - +(4x0.14)+(2x0.5))C
CF30.15.04 4G1.5 200 150  CF886.160.01 (1x16)C 100 - CFROBOTA.006 EX0.14CHH014) o ]
CF30.25.04 4G2.5 150 100  CF270.UL.60.01.D (1x6.0)C 200 150 +4x0.22)+(2x0.5)C
CF30.25.05 5G2.5 100 - CF270.UL.160.01.D (1x16)C 100 100 CFROBOT4.009 (4x(2x0.25)+(2x0.5)C 150 100
CF30.40.04 4G4.0 100 - CF300.UL.40.01.D 1x4.0 200 200 CFROBOT4.015 (4x(2x0.14)+4x0.5C 200 100
CF31.15.04 (4G1.5C 150 100 CF300.UL.60.01.D 1x6.0 200 150 CFROBOT4.028 (2x(2x0.20)+(2x0.38)C 200 150
CF31.25.04 (4G2.5)C 100 - CF300.UL.100.01.D 1x10 200 150 CFROBOT5.500 2x62.5/125 200 100
CF895.15.04 4G15 200 150  CF300.UL.160.01.D 1x16 100 100 CFROBOT5.501 2x50/125 200 100
CF895.25.04 4G2.5 150 100  CFPE.15.01 1G15 200 200 CFROBOT707.080R02C  (4G0.75+2x(2x0.34)C)C 100
CF895.40.04 4G4.0 100 - CFPE.25.01 1G2.5 200 200 CFROBOT7.15.03.C 38G1.5)C 200 100
CF896.07.04 (4G0.75)C 200 150  CFPE.40.01 1G4.0 200 200 CFROBOT7.15.04.C (4G1.5)C 200 100
CF896.15.04 (4G1.5)C 200 100  CFPE.60.01 1G6.0 200 150 CFROBOT7.25.03.C 8G2.5)C 150 100
CF896.25.04 (4G2.5)C 150 - CFPE.100.01 1G10 200 150 CFROBOT7.25.04.C (4G2.5)C 150 -
CF896.40.04 (4G4.0)C 100 - CFPE.160.01 1G16 100 100 CFROBOT.035 (1x10)C 100 -
CF270.UL.07.04.D (4G0.75)C 200 150  CF310.UL.25.01 (1x2.5)C 200 200 CFROBOT8.PLUS.001 (2x0.25)C 200 100
CF270.UL.15.04.D 4G1.5,C 150 100  CF310.UL.40.01 (1x4.0)C 200 200 CFROBOT8.PLUS.045 (4x(2x0.15))C 200 150
CF270.UL.25.04.D (4G2.5)C 100 - CF310.UL.60.01 (1x6.0)C 200 150 CFROBOT8.PLUS.060 (4x0.34)C 200 150
CF270.UL.10.06.D (6G1.0)C 150 100  CF310.UL.100.01 (1x10)C 150 100 CFROBOT8.001 (2x0.35)C 200 150
CF27.07.04.D (4G0.75)C 200 100  CF310.UL.160.01 (1x16)C 100 100 CFROBOT8.022 (4x0.5)C 200 150
CF27.15.04.D 4G1.5C 150 - CF330.60.01.D 1x6.0 200 150 (2XAWG24)C
CFROBOTB8.030 150 100
CF27.25.04.D 4G2.5)C 100 - CF330.100.01.D 1x10 200 150 +2XAWG22)C
CF34.UL.15.04.D 4G1.5 200 150  CF330.160.01.D 1x16 150 100 CFROBOTB8.045 4x(2x0.15)C 150 100
CF34.UL.25.04.D 4G2.5 150 100  CF340.40.01 (1x4.0C 200 200 CFROBOT8.049 4x(2x0.15)C 150 100
CF34.UL40.04.D 4G4.0 100 - CF340.160.01 (1x16)C 100 100 CFROBOTB8.050 4x(2x0.15)C 150 -
CF35.UL.05.04 (4G0.5)C 200 150 CFROBOT8.052 4x(2x0.15)C 150 .
CF35.UL.07.04 (4G0.75)C 200 150  CFROBOT2.07.04.C (4G0.75)C 200 150 CFROBOTB8.060 (2x(2x0.34))C 200 100
CF35.UL.15.04 (4G1.5)C 150 100  CFROBOT2.07.05.C (5G0.75)C 200 100 CFROBOT9.001 5G1.0+(2x1.0)C 150 100
CF35.UL.25.04 (4G2.5)C 100 - CFROBOT9.010 (4x(2x0.25)C)C 150 -
CF87.16.04.D 4G1.5 200 150
CF37.25.04.D 4G2.5 150 100 CAPE.A.06.0 4.0x1.0x6.0 200 -
CF37.40.04.D 4G4.0 100 - CAPE.A.08.0 5.7x1.15x8.0 200 -
CF38.15.04 (4G1.5)C 150 100 CAPU.A.06.0 4x1.0x6.0 200 -
CF38.25.04 (4G2.5)C 100 - CAPU.A.08.0 5.7x1.15x8.0 200 -
CF885.40.01 1x4.0 200 150
CF885.60.01 1x6.0 200 150
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chainflex®in the laboratory - the largest
test lab for moving cables in the world

3,800m? test laboratory with over 65 test stations, two climatic

containers (40 feet each) and 200m of outdoor testing facilities ...

2 billion test 250 million cycles in
strokes every year batch testing per year

Qualified laboratory & monitoring of manufacturing with UL ...
... certified chainflex® guarantee promise ...

Guarantee igus 36-month
igus chainflex chainflex cable
guarantee and
service life
calculator based
on 2 billion test
& ﬂ’?ﬁm guarantee cycles per year
Qaaaaaaaaaaay
up to 36

month guarantee

Notes
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/9001:2015

/16949:2016

igus® is certified in accordance with
ISO 9001:2015 and ISO/TS 16949:2016 in
energy supply systems, cables, harnessing,

and plastic plain bearings.

/14001:2015

igus® is certified according to 1ISO 14001:2015.
This recognised basis for environmental
management systems supports us as we

become a CO2-neutral factory.

/newsletter

Get more information about motion plastics®
innovations and trends: exciting applications,
videos, test results, online seminars and much

more.

Compact and free of charge. Register now at

www.igus.eu/newsletter

/online

Find out more about chainflex® CASE at

www.igus.eu/cfcase
[ J

igus® GmbH

Spicher Str. 1a

51147 Cologne

Phone +49 2203 9649-0
www.igus.eu
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